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Source: Esri, Maxar, Earthstar Geographics, and the GIS User Community
510000 515000

55
50

00
56

00
00

Figure 11.12 Notable aspects of scenic amenity along the S29 designated scenic route in relation to the proposed development
Proposed Gortyrahilly Turbines
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Notable aspects of scenic amenity

Heavily enclosed views of surrounding 
steep escarpments within the central 
portion of the Cousane Gap

Broad elevated panoramic views afforded 
to the west on exiting the contained sections 
of the Cousane Gap

Views towards rocky rugged
ridges in the surrounds of the
Cousane Gap


